Platz Zeit

1 03.20.08.7
2 03.22.33.0
3 03.35.35.5
4 03.40.12.1
5 03.48.16.4
6 03.48.42.4
7 03.50.30.6
8 03.55.03.0
9 04.01.15..

10 04.04.47.5
11 04.10.00.1
12 04.10.40.3
13 04.11.18..

14 04.14.20.6
15 04.16.24.9
16 04.16.46.7
17 04.19.03.5
18 04.19.59.1

19  04.24.30.2
20 04.27.12.5

21 04.29.09..
22 04.39.22.1
23 04.52.05..

24 04.53.57.9

Mannschaftswertung 10 km

Verein/Schule

OLC 93 Ootmarsum

LC Nordhorn

BSG Nordh. Krankenh&user
LC Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

BSG KSK Nordhorn

Tu$S Gildehaus

BSG Nordh. Krankenhauser
Team Rot Weiss Lage

OLC 93 Ootmarsum
Lauftreff Uelsen

BSG Nordh. Krankenh&user
Grafschafter Volksbank
Fachklinik Bad Bentheim
H.Kliimper GmbH&Co KG
ENO-Team

Team Kreisverwaltung Nordhorn

BSG Nordh. Krankenh&user
BSG KSK Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

GLS Nordhorn

Tu$S Gildehaus

IG City Sponsorenlauf

BSG Nordh. Krankenhauser

10.09.2005

Name 1 Zeit 1

Bruns, Tonnie 36:46,8
Hartger, Gerold 34:54,8
John, Peter 40:16,5
Busche, Michael 43:37,9
Nykamp, Berthold 45:12,1
Eisert, Dirk 42:51,8
Meyering, Helmut  40:11,0
Glettner, Rudi 45:42 1
Achteresch, Frank 41:10,2
Bruns, Raymond  44:56,4
Gaalken, Bernd 45:44,6
Harmsen, Jenni 49:44,8
Hoesmann, Dieter 46:40,1
Dietz, Jorg 44:52,2
Broker, Hermann  41:50,1
Bussis, Guido 46:32,2
Somberg, Frank  45:45,6
Duselder, Kirsten  50:57,4
Trepohl, Michael  50:50,7
Alferink, Bernhard 47:51,9
Lammers, Michael 50:42,6
Blt, Bernhard 52:445
Nussler, Michael  42:02,3
Veen-John, Frieda 54:38,9

Name 2

van der Giessen, Hanco
Gotz, Markus
Kleefmann, Gerwin
Hunfeld, Norbert

Hes, Gerwin

Luken, Bernhard
Veelders, Bernhard
Heidotting, Bernhard
Onste, Jan-Albert
Bossink, Ingrid
Grote-Wiegerink, Gerold
Aasman, Hartmut
Schllter, Heinz
Hisken, Steffi

Klimper, Martin
Horstmann, Bernd
Reiter, Hans

Deelen, Elke
Roetmann, Gerd-Jiirgen

Zeit 2

38:36,2
38:56,7
42:18,2
43:42,2
45:21,8
43:54,2
44:08,8
45:57,9
45:19,7
46:14,1
46:51,1
49:50,2
47:34,9
46:21,3
47:18,4
49:27 1
49:42,5
51:20,7
52:15,9

Averes-Neumann, Hartmuth 49:59,2

Geisen, Marten
Léchtenbdrger, Horst
Dove, Ludwig
Schulte, Georg

51:24,6
54:01,4
57:.07,1
56:33,0

Name 3

Feldmann, Rudy
Vos, Hermann
Harmsen, Alfred
Sloot, Susanne
Hosemann, Norbert
Bleumer, Marie-Luise
Busmann, Bernd
Alsmeier, Bernhard
Wiese, Frank

van der Veen, Margreet
Weerd, Jan
Veltmaat, Frank
Sagasser, Ralf
Harink, Jérn
Klimper, H.-Eckhard
Schitte, Gerald
Stiihl, Robin
Beermann, Klemens
Vos, Holger
Hogarth, David
Geisen, Herben
Fadda, Mark

Kruse, Daniel

Plass, Sonja

Zeit 3

39:19,1
42:12,6
43:52,4
43:49,5
45:29,3
44:39,8
44:26,4
46:52,8
45:25,7
50:17,9
47:06,5
49:52,9
49:53,3
52:40,1
50:05,2
50:00,4
51:38,0
51:21,8
52:36,6
52:57,8
53:28,9
54:11,4
57:11,0
58:58,3
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Name 4

Bruns, Wim
Kramer, Alfred
Holthaus, Hermann
Meierkord, Britta
Linnemann, Doris
Winter, Hubert
Heinink, Arnd

Osei, Alex

Schmidt, Kai-Uwe
Bokkers, Karel
Knief, Fred
Averes-Neumann, Eckhard
Strenge, Johann
Redmann, Hildegard
Egbers, Bernd
Eisenhardt, Dietmar
Marrek, Klaus
Depmann, Andreas
Sagasser, Heike
Kollmann, Rainer
Schwickert, Michael
Rosenski, Lothar
Eberhard, Jorg
Gosen-Voet, Fenna

Zeit 4

41:49,8
42:57,6
44:18.4
44:17,4
45:53,7
47:50,8
50:45,6
48:08,0
53:45,6
51:26,7
49:46,4
50:19,2
51:16,8
54:10,0
50:47,8
54:46,4
54:30,6
52:10,4
54:07,8
56:28,3
55:18,2
57:47,9
58:54,3
59:13,5

Name 5

Eysink, Fons
Ro6sner, Jochen
Knief, Thorsten
Jansen, Marc
OttoweR, Silvia
Kribber, Udo
Katurbe, Andrea
Kiesow, Jiirgen
Meindrink, Mirco
Scholten, Anneke
Gortmann, Anneliese
Mechtel, Michael
Werner, Markus
Altendeitering, Kathrin
Badberg, Dennis
Foppe, Alexander
Austel, Rudiger
Deitermann, Eckart
Langhammer, Volker
Nykamp, Henni
Konjer-Belt, Jutta
Langhammer, Manfred
Eberhard, Helga
Tjahjadi Dr., Aloysius

Zeit 5

43:38,9
43:34,3
44:51,0
44:47,2
46:21,5
49:28,9
51:00,8
48:24,1
55:36,9
51:54,3
00:33,3
50:55,0
55:55,0
56:17,9
06:24,3
56:01,5
57:28,7
54:11,6
54:42,1
59:57,2
58:17,9
00:39,8
16:51,3
04:35,0
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